
Minh Truong
All time in hours

Date Task Description General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time
Task Total Task Total

1/31/2021 Excel #1 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
2/11/2021 Team contract 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00
2/11/2021 Trello 0.25 2.25 0.00 0.00 2.25
2/11/2021 Email client 0.00 2.25 0.10 0.10 2.35
2/14/2021 Time Sheet 0.50 2.75 0.00 0.10 2.85
2/18/2021 Meet client 0.00 2.75 0.50 0.60 3.35
2/18/2021 Mind Map 0.00 2.75 0.75 1.35 4.10
2/18/2021 Cover Memo 0.50 3.25 0.00 1.35 4.60
2/18/2021 Section 1 0.50 3.75 0.00 1.35 5.10
2/24/2021 Time Sheet 2 0.25 4.00 0.00 1.35 5.35
2/28/2021 Excel #2 0.50 4.50 0.00 1.35 5.85
2/28/2021 Individual References 0.00 4.50 3.00 4.35 8.85
2/28/2021 Section 2 - Literature Review 0.00 4.50 4.00 8.35 12.85
2/28/2021 Section 2 - Peer Review 0.00 4.50 3.00 11.35 15.85
3/4/2021 Project Gantt Chart 0.00 4.50 2.00 13.35 17.85
3/7/2021 Formatting w. Word #1 0.50 5.00 0.00 13.35 18.35
3/8/2021 CAD #1 3.00 8.00 0.00 13.35 21.35
3/9/2021 Section 2 - Problem Analysis 0.00 8.00 0.20 13.55 21.55
3/14/2021 Section 3 - Alternative Solutions 0.00 8.00 6.00 19.55 27.55
3/14/2021 Observations and Interview 0.00 8.00 2.00 21.55 29.55
3/14/2021 Formatting w. Word #2 0.20 8.20 0.00 21.55 29.75
3/17/2021 Midterm 3.00 11.20 0.00 21.55 32.75
3/20/2021 CAD #2 2.00 10.20 0.00 21.55 31.75
3/20/2021 Prototypes - Making 0.00 8.20 2.00 23.55 31.75
3/21/2021 Prototypes - Meeting 0.00 8.20 2.00 25.55 33.75
3/22/2021 Meeting client 0.00 8.20 0.30 25.85 34.05
3/23/2021 Section 4 - Decision 0.00 8.20 2.00 27.85 36.05
3/28/2021 prototype #2 0.00 8.20 3.00 30.85 39.05
3/31/2021 Group meeting 0.00 8.20 1.50 32.35 40.55



4/1/2021 Group meeting 0.00 8.20 0.50 32.85 41.05
4/1/2021 Group meeting 0.00 8.20 2.50 35.35 43.55
4/2/2021 Group meeting 0.00 8.20 2.00 37.35 45.55
4/6/2021 Ethics 1.50 9.70 0.00 37.35 47.05
4/11/2021 Group meeting 0.00 9.70 0.50 37.85 47.55
4/18/2021 Group meeting 0.00 9.70 1.00 38.85 48.55
4/19/2021 Group meeting 0.00 9.70 2.00 40.85 50.55
4/21/2021 Group meeting - Pre-Presentation 2.00 11.70 0.00 40.85 52.55
4/25/2021 appropedia 1.50 13.20 0.00 40.85 54.05
4/27/2021 group meeting for presentation 1.00 14.20 0.00 40.85 55.05
4/27/2021 Terra Meeting 0.00 14.20 0.50 41.35 55.55
4/28/2021 Lonny Meeting 0.00 14.20 0.50 41.85 56.05
4/28/2021 group meeting - Designing 0.00 14.20 2.00 43.85 58.05
4/29/2021 group meeting - presentation 2.50 16.70 0.00 43.85 60.55
5/2/2021 group meeting - final document 0.50 17.20 0.00 43.85 61.05
5/3/2021 group meeting - final document 3.00 20.20 0.00 43.85 64.05
5/5/2021 day 1 - implementation 0.00 20.20 3.00 46.85 67.05
5/8/2021 day 2 - implementation 0.00 20.20 6.00 52.85 73.05
5/9/2021 day 3 - implementation 0.00 20.20 6.00 58.85 79.05
5/10/2021 Final document 0.00 20.20 2.00 60.85 81.05
5/10/2021 Approdedia 0.00 20.20 3.00 63.85 84.05
5/10/2021 Project video 5.00 25.20 0.00 63.85 89.05


